
Lighter Lunch Menu
T H E  H A L F W A Y  H O U S E

B A G U E T T E S  &  W R A P S
All of our sandwiches are made fresh to order.  
You can choose between white or brown baguette.  Gluten free bread is available  

Ham & Mustard (GFA) (DFA)
honey roast ham topped with mellow wholegrain mustard

Sausage & Onion 
Jumbo Pork Sausage smothered in sautéed onions

Halfway House BLT (GFA) (DFA)
crispy Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato combined with a little mayo 

Mature Cheddar (with Pickle | Onion | Tomato) (GFA)
Made with our favourite mature cheddar 

Chicken Caesar Wrap 
Served with caesar dressing 

Chicken & Bacon (GFA) (DFA)
Freshly grilled Chicken topped with crispy bacon & light mayo 

Tuna & Cucumber (GFA) (DFA)
Tuna lightly blended with mayo & crunchy cucumber 

Fish Finger & Tartare Sauce (DFA)
Crispy fish fingers with tartare sauce & crunchy lettuce 

Chicken & Coleslaw (GFA) (DFA)
Freshly grilled chicken topped with homemade coleslaw 

Prawn Marie Sauce (GFA) (DFA)
shelled prawns with chef's own sauce

            Add to your order, a chip garnish £2.00 or a bowl of chips £3.50

£7.95

£8.25

£8.25

£7.95

£9.25

£9.95

£7.95

£9.95

£9.95

£11.95

A delicious jacket potato served with salad garnish 

Coleslaw (GFA) (DFA)

Cheese (GFA) 

Beans (GFA) (DFA)

Cheese & Beans (GFA)

Tuna Mayo (GFA) (DFA)

J A C K E T  P O T A T O E S

£9.25

£9.25

£9.25

£9.75

£9.95

All of our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present. Our menu description does 
not include all ingredients. If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let us know before ordering. 

Full allergen information available. Gluten free available (GFA) Dairy free available (DFA)


