THE HALFWAY HOUSE Lighter Lunch Menn

BAGUETTES & WRAPS ———

Add to your order, a chip garnish £2.00 or a howl of chips £3.50		
Prawn Marie Sauce (GFA) (DFA) shelled prawns with chef's own sauce	£11.95	
Chicken & Coleslaw (GFA) (DFA) Freshly grilled chicken topped with homemade coleslaw	£9.95	
Fish Finger & Tartare Sauce (DFA) Crispy fish fingers with tartare sauce & crunchy lettuce	£9.95	
Tuna & Cucumber (GFA) (DFA) Tuna lightly blended with mayo & crunchy cucumber	£7.95	
Chicken & Bacon (GFA) (DFA) Freshly grilled Chicken topped with crispy bacon & light mayo	£9.95	
Chicken Caesar Wrap Served with caesar dressing	£9.25	
Mature Cheddar (with Pickle Onion Tomato) (GFA) Made with our favourite mature cheddar	£7.95	
Halfway House BLT (GFA) (DFA) crispy Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato combined with a little mayo	£8.25	
Sausage & Onion Jumbo Pork Sausage smothered in sautéed onions	£8.25	
Ham & Mustard (GFA) (DFA) honey roast ham topped with mellow wholegrain mustard	£7.95	
All of our sandwiches are made fresh to order. You can choose between white or brown baguette. Gluten free bread is available		

Add to your order, a chip garnish £2.00 or a bowl of chips £3.50

JACKET POTATOES

A delicious jacket potato served with salad garnish		
Coleslaw (GFA) (DFA)	£9.25	
Cheese (GFA)	£9.25	
Beans (GFA) (DFA)	£9.25	
Cheese & Beans (GFA)	£9.75	
Tuna Mayo (GFA) (DFA)	£9.95	